Printing time:10:11
WEDNESDAY, 25.06.2025.
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00/8937 |[CFR  |T.NIEC. WISLA K. 2.30]3.70]2.5513.50|3.90|6.50|7.50)2.25]1.50|2.20|2.10|2.95|2.55(1.725.30(1.77 | 5.80|1.47 | 1.67 [1.83 | 1.90
12:00/ 8942 |CFR  |PARDUBICE SKALICA 1.723.80|3.90)2.55|5.70|4.40| 10.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.35|1.97]1.62 |4.20|2.10|9.00|1.65|1.97|1.67 | 2.45
12:00/ 8943 |CFR  |OLIMPIJA MTK 1.683.90/4.10)2.45|5.80|4.00{10.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90)|2.15|9.00|1.60|1.95]1.60 | 2.40
12:00| 8944 |CFR  |ZIZKOV VLASIM 2.10]3.70]2.90|3.204.60|5.80|8.50)2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.85|2.50(1.70 | 5.00[1.82 | 6.50| 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.80 | 2.00
12:30111104/AQPL |OLYMP.B. SUNSHI.C. 1.30]5.20/7.50)1.7011.0)2.30|33.0/2.70 |1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55]|2.55 | 15.0| 1.60 | 1.82] 1.28 | 4.20
12:30[11299/AQPL |MOR.CITY GC UNITED 1.3714.60|7.00)1.85]10.5)2.55|32.0/2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.62|1.45]1.402.90)2.55|13.0|1.57|1.85]1.35|3.90
12:30{11467|/AQPL |BRIS.SUB. BR.R.M23 2.10]3.70]2.90/3.10|4.50|5.70 | 8.00)2.70 | 1.35]1.92|1.95|2.50 | 2.20(1.62 | 4.60[1.72|6.00|1.35|1.50[1.60 | 1.75
12:30111944/AQPL |PENINSULA WYNNUM W. 1.45]4.50|5.50)11.97 | 7.25 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.40|1.57
13:00111208NNSW EDGEWORTH |B.SWANSEA 1.33]5.00/7.00)1.75]10.0 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.55|1.72
13:00| 4243 KAZCU|KYZYLZHAR ORDAB.S. 2.30]3.10]3.1013.80|5.40|7.25|9.50[1.55|2.304.40|3.35|4.30|3.15(2.10 | 7.25[2.40 | 10.0| 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.00
13:00/4801 |JPN 1 |KAWASAKI ANIGATA 1.75]3.60 14.90)12.75|7.2514.90 | 15.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65]|2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55 | 12.0|1.82| 2.25]1.83 | 3.10
13:00| 8704 [NNSW |VALENTINE ADAMSTOWN |2.70|3.70|2.20|4.20/3.30]8.00|5.90|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]3.202.90f1.70 |5.70] 1.62 | 4.80]1.35| 1.50 | 1.73 | 1.63
13:00/ 8945 |CFR  |CHROBRY WISLA P. 3.50|3.80/1.805.30|2.70/9.00|4.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.80|4.10|2.10 | 7.75|1.67 | 4.40]|1.65]1.95|2.30 | 1.70
13:30/4802 |JPN 1 |YOKOH.M. TOKYO 2.25|3.50|3.1013.60|5.10]6.75|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45]3.15|2.65|1.80 | 5.50|1.97 | 7.25]11.55| 1.80[1.92 | 2.10
14:00| 4744 |CHN 1 |SANGHA.S. TIANJ.JT 1.25]5.70/9.50)1.63|17.012.20|50.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97]1.50|1.30)1.32|2.60)3.10|17.0|1.80|1.97]1.28 | 4.70
14:00| 4745 |CHN 1 |QINGD.H. ZHEJIANG 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.509.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.00 | 4.20|2.15|8.00 | 1.90 | 6.00 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
14:00/ 8938 |[CFR  |AARHUS VEJLE K. 1.4814.30|5.30)2.05|7.5013.15[16.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97|1.62]1.55|3.45]|2.40|10.5|1.60|1.95]1.48 | 2.80
14:30| 8946 |CFR  |SIGMA O. TRENCIN 1.45]4.40|550)11.97 |7.7512.95|17.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.72|1.55]1.45|3.15)2.25|11.0|1.52|1.72]| 1.38 | 2.65
14:35| 4746 |CHN 1 |CHANGCHUN  |QINGD.WC 3.00|3.30|2.25|4.90|3.609.00|6.75|1.96 | 1.75/2.90 | 2.55]4.70 | 3.70|2.05|7.50 | 1.88 | 6.00| 1.63 | 1.95]2.30 | 2.05
14:35| 4747 |CHN 1 |SHANDONG WUHAN TT 1.65]3.90 |4.60)2.45|6.75|3.80|13.0/2.70 | 1.40|2.00|2.00|2.00 | 1.80)1.55|3.45]|2.20|10.5|1.45]/1.65]|1.48|2.15
14:35/ 4748 |CHN 1 |M.HAKKA GUOAN B. 5.904.101.509.00|2.15]20.0/3.20)2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.006.50|2.45|11.0|1.53|3.45[1.53|1.85|3.20|1.43
15:00] 4749 |CHN 1 |CHENGD.R. SHENZH.PC 1.25]5.50|10.0)1.70| 18.0]2.25|50.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.10| 1.67 | 1.35]1.38 | 2.90|3.40 | 17.0/2.10 | 2.35] 1.35 | 5.30
15:00/ 8932 |ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. WOLWALO 1.4214.10|7.50 1.85/1.85|3.15
15:00| 8940 |CFR  |RADOMLJE FC ARGES 2.40/3.70|2.45|3.70/3.80)7.00|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.20 | 2.70|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72]1.90 | 1.93
16:00| 3801 |[ZA1PT |ORBIT CO. C.T.CITY 3.30/3.00/2.25|5.80/3.70|10.0|7.25|1.41/2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0 | 2.25|7.25]2.20| 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
16:00| 8726 |LB1PO |AL SAHEL AL ABBAS. 2.05|3.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.0010.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.0]1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
16:00| 8935 |[LB1PO BOURJ AL GAZIEH 1.9213.30/3.90)3.105.90|5.70 [ 11.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00| 3.45|2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.55| 11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
17:30] 4253 |[UZBC |BUXORO OKMK 4.80/3.80]1.60|7.00]2.45|15.0|/4.30|1.64|2.00|3.50|2.90|6.75|7.25[2.65|11.0f/1.72|4.70|1.95|2.45[3.50 | 1.83
17:30/8941 |CFR  |PLZEN BUDEJOV. 1.10]9.00 | 14.0)1.25]20.0 3.20|1.25]1.65 2.05|2.15
17:30| 8948 |CFR  |SLOVACKO OSTRAV.II 1.2815.50|7.50)1.60]10.0)2.20|33.03.60|1.20|1.50|1.67|1.35|1.30)1.30|2.00)2.20 | 12.0|1.50|1.57 | 1.18 | 3.80
18:00112140ETH 1 |MEKELLE E.ELECTR. 2.20]3.05|3.35 1.47]2.50|5.00
18:00| 4241 |[KAZCU|TOBOL K. ZHENIS 1.45]3.90|7.50)2.20 | 14.013.40|32.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60|1.82]1.70 |4.40)3.40 | 17.0|2.35|2.80|1.77 | 6.00
18:00/5841 |LTU 1 |PANEV.II NEPTUNAS 9.50 |6.25|1.22115.0/1.55]60.02.15|2.37|1.45]2.05/2.00|12.012.0(3.10/19.0]1.30 | 2.65]|1.92|2.15|4.80 | 1.28
18:00| 8947 |CFR  |KARVINA PROSTEJOV 1.4714.40|5.30)2.00|7.25]3.00 | 16.0]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]1.70 | 1.55]|1.45|3.05]|2.20 | 10.5]1.40 | 1.60 | 1.35 | 2.35
18:00| 8949 |[CFR  |PETROLUL PRIMORJE 1.90]3.70/3.30)2.90|5.2015.30[9.00)1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.85|2.25]1.75|4.90|2.00 |9.00| 1.67 | 2.00] 1.85 | 2.35
18:00| 8950 [CFR  |POGON SZ. KATOWICE 1.90]3.70|3.25)12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.40)1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
18:00| 8951 |CFR  |SIGMA O. ZLATE M. 1.5814.204.60)2.25|6.50]3.50 | 13.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.202.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50]2.20 | 10.5]1.55 | 1.87 ] 1.52 | 2.40
18:00/ 8952 |CFR  |DUKLA OPAVA 1.4214.20 |6.50)2.00 |9.503.00|25.01.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.05|1.62]1.57 |3.60)|2.85|15.0|1.92|2.25]|1.57 | 4.40
18:30112141|FIN3 |JJK MIKKEL.P. 2.40/3.60|2.5013.70/4.00)7.25|7.50|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.302.75|1.80|5.70]1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.00
18:30| 8705 |[FIN3B | TPV KIFEN 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.25|4.40 2.70/1.351.92 1.35]1.50
18:30| 8933 |IRAQ1 |ZAWRA AL MINAA 1.35]4.30/9.50)1.95]18.012.90|37.0|1.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|2.25|1.65]1.58 |3.90]3.60|23.0|2.50|2.75]|1.62 | 6.25
18:30| 8953 |CFR  |CSKAS. SHKENDIJA 1.62]3.90|4.50)2.35|6.503.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25|1.80)1.60 | 3.992.20 | 10.5|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.55
19:00| 5641 INOR C|LILLESTRO KFUM 2.25]3.60]2.70|3.50|4.30|7.008.50[1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|3.50|2.90(1.95]6.50[2.05|7.00|1.72|2.20(2.20 | 2.40
19:00| 5642 |[NOR C |AALESUND VIKING 4.60|4.30|1.55|6.50|2.20)13.03.40|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]5.60 | 5.30|2.15/10.0|1.47 |3.30|1.47 | 1.67|2.15|1.43
19:00| 5643 |[NOR C |STABAEK KRISTIJA. 2.80|3.70|2.1514.50 | 3.35]8.00|5.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]3.50 | 3.15|1.82|6.25|1.67 | 5.10|1.47 | 1.72|1.93 | 1.78
19:00| 5644 INOR C |ROSENBORG  |SARPSBORG  |2.00|3.70|3.00]3.05|4.80|5.60 | 8.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[2.75]2.30]1.70|5.10]1.92 | 6.75[1.52 | 1.85]1.80 | 2.10
19:00|5851 |LTU 1 [SIAUL.FA SUDUVA 2.85|3.05|2.50(4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15]5.30|3.99|2.25|8.50]2.20 | 7.25]11.88 | 2.50|2.70 | 2.55
19:00/5852 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS RITERIAI 1.50]3.90|6.25)12.25|10.013.45|20.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.25|1.75]1.65|4.00)2.95|13.0|1.95|2.35]|1.65 | 4.40
19:00/ 5881 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS LIEPAJA 3.45|3.70/1.85|5.30|2.80/9.50 | 5.10|1.91/1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 5.10 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 4.90 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.82
19:00| 6035 |[ECM21 | ENGL.M21 NETH.M21 2.15|3.45|3.35|13.45/5.40]6.25|9.502.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.503.20 | 2.65|1.80 | 5.80]2.05 | 7.50 ]| 1.58 | 1.87 [ 1.93 | 2.30
19:00| 8727 |IRAQ1 |ARBIL DUHOK 3.00/3.20|2.30|5.10/3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30 | 2.25/9.50]2.05 | 7.00] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.80 | 2.45
19:00/ 8954 |CFR  |LEVSKIS. RADN.SUR. 1.3714.507.00)1.90| 10.5]2.65|30.0]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.80 | 1.50 | 1.45|3.202.75|14.0|1.77 | 2.00 | 1.43 | 4.20
19:00| 8955 |CFR  |LUDOGOR. LEGIA 3.00|3.702.00|4.70|3.05|8.50 | 5.60|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.10 | 3.45|1.90|6.75|1.70 | 4.90[1.50 | 1.77|2.05 | 1.75
20:00| 5421 |[SWE3 |ENKOPING VASALUNDS 2.50|3.70|2.35|3.90|3.60)7.25|6.75|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]|3.402.80(1.80 | 5.80|1.75|5.50]1.50 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.90
20:00| 5423 |SWE3 |HAMM.TFF UN.NORDIC 1.703.80|4.00)2.50 | 5.80]4.30 | 10.5]1.98 | 1.65|2.65[2.45]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.67 | 4.20]2.20|9.00|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.60
20:00/ 5461 |[SW4N |LUCKSTA KUBIKENB. 2.80|3.70|2.15|4.40/3.30)8.00 | 5.80|2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|3.40 | 3.10|1.77 |5.90]1.65|4.90|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.68
20:00| 5462 |SW4N |LULEA IFK BODENS 1.65]3.904.30)2.45/6.25|14.10|11.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.30|1.85]1.62|3.99]2.209.50|1.65|1.97|1.63 | 2.55
20:00/ 5463 |SW4N |GOTNE FRISKA V. 2.10]3.70]2.9013.204.50|5.70 | 8.50|2.37 | 1.45]2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.301.65 | 4.90[1.82|6.25|1.42|1.65[1.70 | 1.88
20:00/ 5471 |SW4N HAGA TIDAHOLM 1.703.80 /4.00)2.50|5.8014.30|10.5]1.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.40|1.92]1.67 |4.20]|2.20|9.00|1.70|2.00] 1.68 | 2.60
20:00| 8696 |SE4SG|TORNS HASSLEH. 1.65]4.10/4.10)2.45|5.8013.90|10.02.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|2.05|1.82]1.55|3.702.05|9.00|1.45|1.72]1.52 | 2.20
20:00/ 8956 |CFR  |DUDELANZ HOMBURG 1.7214.203.60)2.45|5.2014.109.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]2.00 | 1.85]1.52 | 3.80]1.92|7.25[1.35|1.57|1.48 | 1.90
20:30| 5451 |[SW4S |[FORWARD SMEDBY 1.33]5.00|7.00)1.75]10.0)2.40|32.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 |2.40)2.35|12.0|1.55|1.72]| 1.25 | 3.60
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |SKARA KUMLA 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.80/3.50]7.25|6.75|2.501.401.97 | 2.00|3.10|2.70|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20|1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.73
20:45| 1523 |BRU20 |[FLUM.M20 CUIAB.M20 1.7713.70 | 3.80]2.70 | 5.70 | 4.90 | 10.5] 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 ] 2.70 | 2.10 | 1.75|4.90 | 2.35|9.50 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.83 | 2.80
21:00| 1524 BRU20 |S.PAULM20 BAHIA M20 1.7313.80|3.80)2.60|5.50|4.40|10.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.35|1.97]1.62|4.20|2.10|9.00|1.65|1.97|1.67 | 2.40
21:00| 1526 |BRU20 |GREM.M20 INTER.M20 2.15|3.70|2.80|3.40/4.60]6.008.00(1.91]1.70]2.70 | 2.503.20 | 2.60 | 1.80 | 5.70] 1.92 | 6.50| 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.97 | 2.20
21:00| 1527 |BRU20 |COR.M20 VASCO M20 2.50]3.70]2.35[3.90|3.60|7.25|6.75[2.25]1.50]2.20|2.10|3.30|2.70(1.75|5.70[1.72 | 5.40|1.47 | 1.67[1.88 | 1.85
21:00| 1529 BRU20 |CRUZ.M20 AT.GO M20 1.27 15.60 |8.00)1.65]12.012.25|38.0/2.50 |1.40|1.95]1.97|1.52|1.32]1.30|2.60)2.75|16.0|1.70 | 1.95]1.28 | 4.40
21:00/ 1530 BRU20 BOTAF.M20 AT.PR M20 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.20]6.50 | 8.00|2.06 | 1.60|2.502.40]3.102.601.77 |5.40]1.87 |6.25|1.52 | 1.80[1.92 | 2.00
21:00| 8736 |BRCP |BOTAF.SP UNIAO sJ 2.30]3.05|3.15|3.80|5.50|7.50|10.01.53 | 2.35|4.60|3.40|4.30|3.25(2.15|7.25[2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.60 | 3.05
21:00/ 8934 [IRAQ1 |AL SHO.B. AL HEDOOD 1.13]7.50|16.0]|1.4827.0]1.92|65.0|2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35|1.67|1.27]1.35|2.85]|4.30|20.0|2.75|2.95]|1.28 | 6.75
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22:00| 1327 |VEN C |TITANES YARACUYA. 1.80/3.40/4.30]|2.80|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.15/2.30]|1.85|6.00|2.70|12.0|1.95| 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
22:00| 1531 |BRU20|PALM.M20 A.MIN M20 1.4714.2015.7012.10/8.003.25|17.01.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50]2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.60| 2.55|12.0| 1.85 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 3.60
22:00| 6036 |[ECM21/GERM.M21 FRANC.M21 2.65|3.25|2.75|14.30/4.40]8.50|8.502.191.60]2.55|2.45]3.90 | 3.25[1.90 | 6.25]1.90 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.05
22:00/ 6526 |CWC |MAMELODI FLUMINEN. 3.7013.40|2.05]|5.703.30]|12.0 | 6.25]1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.00 | 5.30|2.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25| 1.85|2.45|3.10 | 2.15
22:00/ 6529 |CWC |DORTMUND ULSAN 1.25/6.50]10.5]1.63|18.02.25|65.0|2.70|1.401.97 | 2.00]1.53|1.32]|1.32|2.60|3.15|17.0|1.80 | 1.97 | 1.28 | 4.90
22:30/1321 |VEN C |MONAGAS ANGOSTURA 1.85/3.4014.10]2.90|6.50|5.50|13.0|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80]3.002.30]|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0/1.88|2.40|1.95|3.10
22:30/1322 |VEN C |R.ZULIANO TRUJILAN. 1.50/3.90|6.25]|2.20|10.0|3.40|22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.15|/1.70]|1.63 | 3.80|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25|1.58 | 4.10
23:00| 1323 |VEN C |MINEROS BOLIV. SC 3.10]3.302.20|5.20|3.509.00 | 6.751.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10|4.20|2.15|9.501.95|6.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.15
23:30|/ 1492 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. INDEP.J. 3.703.35/1.95]|5.70|3.10]10.0 | 5.70]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|1.87 | 5.60| 1.78 | 2.25|2.80 | 1.98
00:00| 1324 |VEN C |ZAMORA CS MARITI 2.20|3.10|3.30|3.60|5.60]|7.009.501.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.05|2.80]2.50 | 3.15
00:55[12142USL  |LOUDOUN LOUISVIL. 3.40|3.35|2.05|5.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.801.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.00|4.20|2.15|9.50|1.82 | 5.60]1.65|2.00]|2.45 | 1.97
00:55| 1325 VEN C |CARACAS ARAGUA 1.50|3.707.00]2.30|13.0|3.60|28.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.50|3.35|13.0|2.30 | 2.80|1.82 | 5.70
00:55| 1326 VEN C |E.MERIDA FRONTERA 1.45/4.3016.25]|2.05/10.02.95|22.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.85|1.57|1.53|3.35|2.60|12.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.45 | 3.60
00:55| 8717 |BOLLC|AURORA SAN JOSE 1.63|3.7015.10|2.45|7.50|3.90|14.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15/1.82]|1.60|3.90|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.65
00:55| 8737 |BRCP |LINENSE MONT.AZUL 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50|5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00| 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0]|2.05|2.80]|2.45 | 3.20
00:55| 8957 |USL 2 |DAYTON WEST VIR. 3.203.70|1.93]5.002.95]8.50|5.10]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.30 | 3.80|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.50| 1.55|1.80|2.10 | 1.73
00:55| 8958 |USL 2 |SAN FR.G. ACAD.SC 1.583.904.80]2.30|6.75|3.70|14.01.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]|2.25|1.82|1.62 | 4.10|2.45|11.0|1.77 | 2.20 | 1.68 | 2.95
02:00[12143|USL  |TAMPA BAY INDY EL. 2.05|3.40|3.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.00|2.50|1.77 | 5.402.05|7.50]|1.60 | 1.87 ]| 1.88 | 2.30
02:00| 8959 |USL 2 |CHARL.II TOBACCOR 1.60|4.304.20]12.25|5.80|3.50|11.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.90|1.70]|1.47 | 3.30|2.05|9.00| 1.37 | 1.57 | 1.42 | 2.00
02:00| 8960 |USL 2 |BOST.CITY BOSTON B. 5.2014.40|1.48]|7.25/2.05]16.0|3.05]2.50 | 1.40|1.97|2.00|6.00 | 5.60|2.20 | 10.5]|1.45|3.25|1.50|1.67 | 2.40 | 1.40
02:00| 8961 |USL 2 |SEAC.UTD. WM PION. 3.203.70|1.9215.002.95]8.50|5.10]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.30 | 3.80|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.50| 1.55|1.80|2.10 | 1.73
02:00| 8962 |USL 2 |RC N.JER. LVU RUSH 1.48 14.205.7012.10|8.003.20|17.01.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.05|1.65]|1.57 |3.60|2.55|11.0|1.75|2.10| 1.55 | 3.45
02:00/ 8963 [lUSL 2 [NONA BRAVE 2.15|3.60|2.85|3.45|4.80|6.75|9.00|1.48 | 2.30|4.30 | 3.35|4.00|2.95|2.00 | 6.75]|2.35|8.50]2.00 | 2.75]|2.45 | 2.85
02:00| 8964 |USL 2 |CLEVEL.F. AKRON C. 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85[1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80]|1.52|1.80]|1.98 | 1.98
02:00| 8965 |USL 2 |CEDAR HUD.V.H. 2.65|3.70|2.25|4.20|3.508.00 | 6.50|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.00|3.25|1.87|6.25|1.80|5.90|1.57 | 1.87]2.10 | 1.97
02:00| 8973 |USL 2 |KIN.HAM. FORT WAY. 5.7014.20|1.48]8.002.10|17.0|3.20]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|7.00|7.00|2.55|11.0|1.57 |3.60|1.75|2.10| 3.45| 1.55
02:30/11423|MLS |COLUMBUS ATL.UTD. 1.63/3.904.70]2.35|6.50|3.60|14.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.95/1.75]|1.50 | 3.30|2.10|10.0| 1.38 | 1.60 | 1.43 | 2.05
02:30{11425MLS |MONTREAL CINCINNA. 2.95|3.35/2.25|4.80|3.60|9.00 | 6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.40|3.50|1.95|7.00/1.836.00|1.58|1.85]|2.15|1.97
02:30{11426)MLS |TORONTO NEW YORK 3.20|3.30|2.15]5.20|3.50|9.50 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.20|4.40|2.30|9.501.95|6.50]1.80 | 2.35]2.65 | 2.15
02:30/11429MLS |NEW ENGL. NASHVILLE 2.60|3.25/2.55|14.30|4.10]8.00 | 8.00|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75|1.95|6.75]|1.63|2.00]|2.25 | 2.25
02:30| 8718 |[USL 1 |TORMENTA NAPLES F. 1.95/3.703.15]3.05|5.10|5.70|9.00 | 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.10 | 2.35]1.82 |5.30|2.10|7.25|1.70 | 2.15]|1.95 | 2.40

02:30/ 8966 |USL 2 |MANHATTAN |IRONBOUND 1.7014.10/3.80)2.50 | 5.404.00|9.50|2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|2.05|1.85]1.55|3.80)2.00|7.75|1.40|1.62]1.50 | 2.05

02:30/ 8967 [USL 2 |S.SOCCER COLUMBUS 3.80|3.701.7715.70 | 2.75|11.0| 5.101.71]1.90 | 3.25|2.80|5.90 | 5.30 | 2.40 | 10.5|1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 2.35|2.95 | 1.90

02:30/ 8968 [USL 2 |MIAMI AC MIAM.CITY 4.90/4.20|1.53|6.75/2.15]14.0|3.35|2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]5.90 | 5.902.25|10.5]1.52|3.45]|1.55|1.90|2.45|1.48
02:30/ 8969 [USL 2 |/APOTHEOS DOTH.UTD 5.30]4.301.48|7.50|2.05[16.0|3.15]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.50 | 6.00|2.40 | 10.5|1.55|3.45[1.60|1.95|2.80 | 1.48
03:00/ 1487 [ECU 1 |CATOLICA EMELEC 1.60]3.70 | 5.40)2.45|8.00|4.00|16.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.45|1.92]1.73 |4.50]2.75|13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.75 | 3.60
03:00/ 1493 [ECU 2 IMBABURA CUMBAYA 2.15|3.20|3.30|3.50|5.50]6.75|10.0|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.902.90|1.98 |6.75]2.35|9.501.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
03:00/ 1696 |PER 1 |ATL.GRAU UNIVERS. 5.90|3.60|1.5819.50|2.45|19.0/4.10]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/9.008.00|3.00|13.0|1.70|4.80]2.10 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.83
03:00/8719 [USL 1 |UN.OMAHA RICHMOND 1.65]3.80/4.40)2.50|6.25|4.30|12.0]1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60|2.50|1.95]1.70 |4.40)2.50|11.0|1.80|2.25]|1.75|2.95
03:00/ 8970 |USL 2 |HOUST.SUR BRAZOS 5.20]4.201.50|7.25|2.10f15.0|3.25]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90 | 2.30 | 10.5|1.55|3.50[ 1.60 | 1.95|2.75 | 1.50
03:30111418MLS  |KANSAS C. CHARL.FC 2.60|3.35|2.50(4.20/4.00)7.50|7.25|2.29|1.55]2.40/2.15]|3.45/2.95|1.85|5.70|1.82|5.60]|1.52|1.75[1.97 | 1.93
03:30111419MLS  |s.LOU.C. ORLAND.C. 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60/3.70]8.00|7.002.191.60|2.55|2.40]3.90 | 3.301.90 |6.75]1.82 | 5.70| 1.53 | 1.80|2.05 | 1.95
03:30{11420MLS  |MINNESOTA HOUSTON 2.10/3.30|3.303.35/5.40]6.50|10.0/1.801.90|3.30 | 2.80]|3.45|2.65[1.93|6.25]2.30 | 9.50]1.75|2.30 | 2.10 | 2.60
03:30/11427|MLS  |CHICAGO PHILADEL. 2.15/3.45|3.05|13.40/4.90]5.90|8.50|2.41]1.50|2.25/2.10]|2.75|2.40(1.70 |4.70|1.85|7.00|1.50 | 1.70 | 1.78 | 1.98
03:30111428MLS  |DALLAS SAN JOSE 2.60|3.30|2.55[4.20/4.00]7.50|7.50|2.41]1.50]2.25/2.10]3.35/2.85[1.80|5.30|1.80|5.20|1.48 | 1.70[1.90 | 1.90
03:30/ 8931 BOLLC|GUBIRA ORIENTE 2.50|3.25|2.70|14.10/4.40]7.75|8.0011.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25|1.93 |6.50]1.95|6.75]|1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
03:30/8971 [USL 2 |MCKINNEY LR RANG. 8.50|5.70|1.25(13.0/1.60]38.0/2.15|2.70|1.35|1.87/1.90]|10.5]10.02.55/18.0|1.30 | 2.40]1.62 | 1.82|4.40 | 1.25
04:00/ 6530 CWC |INTER RIVER PL. 2.20/3.40|3.30|3.50/5.40]7.00[10.5/1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.90|3.60|2.90[1.95|6.75]2.35|9.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.70
04:00/6531 |CWC |URAWA MONTERREY 5.50|3.701.67|8.002.50(17.0/4.30]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50|7.00 | 6.75]2.60 | 12.0|1.67 | 4.20[1.70 | 2.053.25 | 1.67
04:00/8720 USL  |COLOR.S. SAN ANTO. 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90/4.40)7.50|8.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.60 | 2.90|1.85|6.25]1.95|6.75]|1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.10
04:30111421]MLS |COLORADO LOS ANG. 2.00/3.45|3.45[13.10/5.30]5.60|9.00|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.15]|2.65|2.30|1.72/4.80]2.00 | 7.50]1.53 | 1.75[1.75 | 2.20
05:00) 8972 |USL 2 |S.F.CITY MARIN 1.236.00 |9.00)1.60|15.0)2.20|45.0/2.25|1.50|2.15]2.05|1.60|1.30)1.35|2.75]3.10 | 18.0|2.05]|2.25] 1.32 | 4.90

05:30{11422MLS |VANCOUVER  |SAN DIEGO 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.40]5.70|9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.00 | 2.40|1.80 | 5.40]2.20 |9.50 | 1.63 | 1.95[1.90 | 2.45

11:00/ 8936 |[KR1W |SANGMU W SEJONG W 2.55|3.35/2.55|4.20/4.20]9.00/9.00|1.41]2.50]4.90|3.50]5.10]3.70]2.25|7.50]2.25|7.50] 2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.95




